BASIS ) 2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR
D OErENENT ISP Enrollment Agreement

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT PROGRAM (ISP) — TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE

Annual Tuition: 2022-2023 Annual Tuition for the International Student Program is $46,200.

First Child Due Date

Non-Refundable Enroliment Deposit $5,000.00 Due Upon Enroliment
Annual Tuition $46,200.00
Less Sibling Discount n/a
Annual Tuition’ $46,200.00

(After Applicable Discounts)

Less Enrollment Deposit Paid ($5,000.00)
Remaining Annual Tuition $41,200.00 Due May 1, 2022

" The Annual Tuition covers the core instructional program and select mandatory fees included in the domestic student
Activities Fee (such as term project week, certain field trips and/or events, the Communication Journal (CJ), and other
costs). It does not include travel expenses; any costs associated with obtaining an F-1 visa, books, supplies,
transportation, and customized student interests, such as after-school activities, sports, and trips, which are all in addition
to the Annual Tuition. Student is also expected to have additional spending money for the duration of the academic term.
The School requires students work with third-party providers to provide either traditional homestay or boarding for
international students; all homestay and boarding fees and services are excluded from Annual Tuition.
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